This copy of the the Ad-Review Sunday Open House Guide is brought to you courtesy of:

Karen Lum, Previews Property Specialist
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

6137 LaSalle Avenue
Oakland, CA 94611

work: 510-339-4776

email: homes@karenlum.com

web: www.KarenLum.com
BRE# 01216258

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
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TIME

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

OAKLAND HILLS

2:00 -

4:30

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
5:00

ROCKRIDGE

2:00 -

4:30

12:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00

CROCKER
HIGHLANDS

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

CROCKER
HIGHLANDS

2:00 -
4:30

UPPER
ROCKRIDGE

1:00 -
5:00

NORTH
BERKELEY

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

GRAND LAKE

EL CERRITO
HILLS

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

MONTCLAIR

1:00 -
4:00

CITY / ZIP

BERKELEY
94708

ALAMEDA
94501

OAKLAND
94619

PIEDMONT
94611

PIEDMONT
94611

OAKLAND
94618

PIEDMONT
94610

OAKLAND
94602

BERKELEY
94705

OAKLAND
94610

BERKELEY
94709

OAKLAND
94610

OAKLAND
94618

BERKELEY
94702

OAKLAND
94610

EL CERRITO
94530

OAKLAND
94611

ALAMEDA
94501

ADDRESS

1530 GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD.

2063 ALAMEDA AVE.

11925 SKYLINE BLVD.

18 LITTLEWOOD DR.

36 YORK DR.

5237 & 5239 MILES AVE. (3

UNITS)

1102 HARVARD RD.

3239 MONTEREY BLVD.

18 THE UPLANDS

1008 ASHMOUNT AVE.

1630 ARCH ST.

37 HILLWOOD PL.

5677 AMY DR.

1500 SACRAMENTO ST.

515 CROFTON AVE.

1012 HAVENS PLACE

6030 ZINN DR.

2719 CLAY ST.

BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE

6/5
SINGLE FAMILY

6/5
SINGLE FAMILY

5+ / 3++
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/6
MULTI: 2-4 UNITS

3+ /3
SINGLE FAMILY

6/ 5+
SINGLE FAMILY

3++ / 2+

5/ 4+
SINGLE FAMILY

5++ /3
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3+ / 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

5/ 3+
2 HOUSES/1 LOT

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

a/2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

3,800,000

2,150,000

1,995,000

1,876,000

1,850,000

1,599,000

1,495,000

1,488,888

1,475,000

1,395,000

1,365,000

1,299,000

1,295,000

1,145,000

1,098,000

998,000

995,000

985,000

BROKERAGE

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

REAL ESTATE EBROKER INC.

DANIEL WINKLER &
ASSOCIATES

THE GRUBB COMPANY

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

THE GRUBB CO.

BETTER HOMES & GARDENS R.
E.

THE GRUBB COMPANY

PACIFIC UNION

THE GRUBB COMPANY

THE GRUBB COMPANY

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

PREFERRED PROPERTIES OF
CALIFORNIA

MICHAEL JAMES REAL ESTATE

MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

PREFFERED PROPERTIES OF
CALIF.

© 2014 Ad Review. The information compiled in this guide is gathered from sources deemed reliable but is not guaranteed for accuracy. This document is intended solely for the use of Ad Review member
agents and their clients. Any further reproduction, dissemination or disassembling these contents into any other form is strictly prohibited without written permission. For questions or more information on
membership, advertising or listing an open house, please visit us online at www.ad-review.com.
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TIME AREA

PIEDMONT SIDE
OF MONTCLAIR

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

1:30 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

MONTCLAIR

2:00 -
4:30

BERKELEY HILLS

2:00 -

4:30

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

BERKELEY HILLS

11:00 -
1:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

ROCKRIDGE

2:00 -

4:00

2:00 -
4:00

IVY HILL

1:00 -

4:00

1:00 -
5:00

MONTCLAIR

2:00 -
4:30

EAST END

2:00 -

4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

CITY / ZIP

OAKLAND
94611

ALAMEDA
94501

BERKELEY
94707

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94611

BERKELEY
94708

PIEDMONT
94611

BERKELEY
94707

BERKELEY
94708

ALAMEDA
94501

BERKELEY
94706

ALAMEDA
94501

BERKELEY
94707

BERKELEY
94707

OAKLAND
94618

ALAMEDA
94502

OAKLAND
94606

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94611

ALAMEDA
94501

OAKLAND
94610

ALBANY
94706

EMERYVILLE
94608

ADDRESS

5844 HARBORD DR.

2828 WINDSOR DR.

1170 OXFORD ST.

11160 SUN VALLEY DR.

2585 CARISBROOK DR.

886 EUCLID AVE.

28 OLIVE AVE.

909 SAN BENITO RD.

1065 KEITH AVE.

2828 SANTA CLARA AVE.

1227 PERALTA AVE.

425 COLA BALLENA

1027 MARIN AVE.

1907 MARIN AVE.

5351 BELGRAVE PL. #2B

50 MCDONNEL RD.

2208 - 5TH AVE.

4188 SAINT ANDREWS RD.

6606 EVERGREEN AVE.

2510 CRIST ST.

855 SANTA RAY AVE.

872 HILLSIDE AVE.

1075 - 41ST ST.

BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

4/2++
SINGLE FAMILY

3+ /3
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 1+
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

a/2+
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

3+ / 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

950,000

949,000

919,000

918,000

899,000

899,000

899,000

899,000

899,000

895,000

888,000

850,000

825,000

825,000

819,000

799,000

799,000

799,000

799,000

799,000

799,000

799,000

795,000

BROKERAGE

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L REALTY

ALAIN PINEL REALTORS

THE GRUBB COMPANY

H & L REALTY INC.

MONTCLAIR

MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

MARVIN GARDENS

KELLER WILLIAMS

HARBOR BAY REALTY

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

PREFERRED PROPERTIES OF CA

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

THE GRUBB COMPANY

HARBOR BAY REALTY

BHHS DRYSDALE PROPERTIES

REALTY WORLD CHABOT
HIGHLANDS

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

BAYSIDE R. E.

THE GRUBB COMPANY

COLDWELL BANKER

DANIEL WINKLER &
ASSOCIATES
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TIME

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00
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AREA

NORTH
BERKELEY

MONTCLAIR

OAKMORE

CITY / ZIP

BERKELEY
94702

KENSINGTON
94707

ALAMEDA
94501

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94602

ADDRESS

3 VIRGINIA GARDENS

560 COVENTRY RD.

463 HAIGHT AVE.

5714 THORNHILL DR.

2039 CLEMENS RD.

BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2+ / 2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3+ / 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

789,000

775,000

759,000

749,500

749,000

BROKERAGE

ALOHA BAY REALTY

MILLSTEIN & ASSOC.

PANAVISTA, INC.

PRIORITY REAL ESTATE INC.

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

NEW LISTING! OAKMORE TRADITIONAL UPDATED KITCHEN & BATHS, SPACIOUS FAMILY ROOM, HOME OFFICE & LARGE LEVEL LAWN.

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

10:00 -
6:00

10:00 -
6:00

10:00 -
6:00

10:00 -
6:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:30 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

MONTCLAIR

EAST END

LINCOLN
HEIGHTS

MONTCLAIR

CLAREMONT
KNOLLS

TEMESCAL

MONTCLAIR

MONTCLAIR

MONTCLAIR

MONTCLAIR

OAKLAND
94611

ALAMEDA
94501

OAKLAND
94602

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94605

BERKELEY
94705

SAN
94579

OAKLAND
94609

ALAMEDA
94501

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94611

ALAMEDA
94501

BERKELEY
94703

OAKLAND
94611

6285 SKYLINE BLVD.

2907 SAN JOSE AVE.

4285 COOLIDGE AVE.

1968 GOULDIN RD.

6498 BAYVIEW DR. (JADE
206D)

6500 BAYVIEW DR. (JADE
205B)

6491 BAYVIEW DR. (JADE
182 C)

6504 BAYVIEW DR. (JADE
203 A)

1053 RISPIN DR.

2373 PACIFICA CT.

476 WEST MACARTHUR
BLVD.

2017 SANDCREEK WAY

2535 CHELSEA DR.

6715 OAKWOOD DR.

6501 SNAKE RD.

1 CHALLEN CT.

1511 ROSE ST.

7335 SNAKE RD.

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

4/3
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

a/2+
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

4/3
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

a/2+
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
MULTI: 2-4 UNITS

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

2+ / 1+
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

749,000

749,000

749,000

729,000

726,900

723,900

721,023

720,900

717,000

709,000

699,999

699,000

699,000

699,000

699,000

699,000

699,000

699,000

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

PACIFIC UNION

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

THE GRUBB COMPANY

DISCOVERY REALTY, INC.

DISCOVERY REALTY, INC.

DISCOVERY REALTY, INC.

DISCOVERY REALTY, INC.

COLDWELL BANKER

UNITED BROKERS REAL
ESTATE

VANGUARD PROPERTIES

HARBOR BAY REALTY

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

EXCEL

MARVIN GARDENS

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE
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TIME

2:00 -
5:00

12:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

12:00 -
2:00

1:00 -
3:00

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
5:00
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AREA

OAKLAND HILLS

REDWOOD
HEIGHTS

EL CERRITO
HILLS

CHABOT PARK

WEST OAKLAND

MONTCLAIR

SOUTH
BERKELEY

WEST BERKELEY

GLENVIEW

CITY / ZIP

OAKLAND
94619

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94602

SAN
94577

EL CERRITO
94530

OAKLAND
94605

EL CERRITO
94530

OAKLAND
94608

OAKLAND
94611

ALBANY
94706

BERKELEY
94704

BERKELEY
94710

OAKLAND
94602

ADDRESS

11 HILLCREST CT

10611 SHELDON

3112 CARLSEN ST.

1204 VISTAGRAND DR.

2328 TULARE AVE.

10701 MARK ST.

714 LEXINGTON AVE.

1063 - 32ND ST.

6324 VALLEY VIEW DR.

808 WASHINGTON AVE.

2628 TELEGRAPH AVE. #302

1027 GRAYSON ST.

4300 TOWNSEND AVE.

BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

2+ / 2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/2
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 1+
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

695,000

689,000

689,000

679,000

670,000

659,000

649,950

649,000

649,000

640,000

629,000

619,000

619,000

BROKERAGE

STEA REALTY GROUP

BETTER HOMES & GARDENS R.
E.

PACIFIC UNION

OWNERS REALTY INC.

MARVIN GARDENS

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

J. ROCKCLIFF REALTORS

BRADLEY REAL ESTATE - SAN
RAFAEL

COLDWELL BANKER

MARVIN GARDENS

REALTY EXPERTS

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

ELEGANT GLENVIEW HOME ON A CORNER LOT, UPDATED KITCHEN & BATHROOMS. CONVENIENT TO RESTAURANTS & TRANSPORTATION.

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

ASSUMPTION
PARISH

OAKLAND HILLS

MONTCLAIR

REDWOOD
HEIGHTS

MONTCLAIR

ROCKRIDGE

GLENVIEW

SOUTH
BERKELEY

OAKLAND
94619

BERKELEY
94710

SAN
94577

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94619

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94618

OAKLAND
94602

BERKELEY
94705

2912 KINGSLAND AVE.

900 JONES ST.

516 SYBIL AVE.

10540 SHELDON ST.

7281 SARONI DR.

4638 REINHARDT DR.

6766 PASO ROBLES DR.

5340 BROADWAY TERR. #503

18 VETERAN WAY

2543 M. L. K. JR. WAY #2

5/3
SINGLE FAMILY

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
CONDO/CO-OP/PUD

2/ 1+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

599,900

599,000

599,000

599,000

599,000

599,000

599,000

595,000

595,000

589,000

COLDWELL BANKER

MARVIN GARDENS

COLDWELL BANKER

RED OAK REALTY

CONNOLLY REAL ESTATE TEAM

DIABLO VIEW REALTORS

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

DANIEL WINKLER &
ASSOCIATES

COLDWELL BANKER

PRIME REALTY
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TIME

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

11:00 -
3:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
3:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
5:00

1:00 -
3:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:30 -
4:00
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AREA

LINCOLN
HEIGHTS

LORIN

RICHMOND
VIEW

REDWOOD
HEIGHTS

ASHLAND

NOBE

EMERYVILLE
BORDER

EMERYVILLE
BORDER

SEQUOYAH
HEIGHTS

JACK LONDON
SQUARE

SHEFFIELD
VILLAGE

WEST OAKLAND

SHEFFIELD
VILLAGE

MAXWELL PARK

WASHINGTON
MANOR

CITY / ZIP

OAKLAND
94602

BERKELEY
94704

RICHMOND
94805

OAKLAND
94619

SAN
94578

OAKLAND
94602

EMERYVILLE
94608

OAKLAND
94608

OAKLAND
94608

OAKLAND
94605

KENSINGTON
94708

OAKLAND
94619

SAN
94577

OAKLAND
94607

OAKLAND
94605

SAN
94577

OAKLAND
94607

OAKLAND
94603

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94605

SAN
94579

SAN
94577

RICHMOND
94803

ADDRESS

4006 LAGUNA AVE.

1905 PARKER ST. #4

6221 PLYMOUTH AVE.

4224 MAYBELLE AVE.

15703 LIBERTY ST.

1931 CLEMENS RD.

1200 - 65TH ST. #230

1028 - 36TH ST.

1030 - 36TH ST.

40 HERITAGE

239 CAMBRIDGE AVE.

4375 FLEMING AVE.

255 LEO AVE.

428 ALICE ST. #426

7309 CIRCLE HILL DR.

580 LEWIS AVE.

1466 ADELINE ST.

10920 STONEMASON

280 COVINGTON ST.

5633 PICARDY DRIVE SOUTH

15343 ELVINA DR.

821 ESTUDILLO AVE.

3772 PAINTED PONY RD.

BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

1+/1
CONDO/CO-OP/PUD

3/3
TOWNHOUSE

3/ 2+
TOWNHOUSE

3/ 2+
TOWNHOUSE

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 1+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 3+
TOWNHOUSE

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

4/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

579,000

569,000

550,000

539,000

538,000

525,000

525,000

519,900

519,900

515,000

499,500

499,000

499,000

499,000

495,000

489,900

489,000

488,000

488,000

485,000

479,000

479,000

478,000

BROKERAGE

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

PRIME REALTY

SECURITY PACIFIC

COLDWELL BANKER

BAY BROKERS

WELLS & BENNETT

RED OAK REALTY

RE/MAX ACCORD

RE/MAX ACCORD

PACIFIC UNION

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

ALAIN PINEL

NORTHBRAE PROPERTIES

CENTURY 21 REALTY ALLIANCE

RED OAK REALTY

RE/MAX ACCORD

COLDWELL BANKER

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOME

EAST BAY REAL ESTATE
NETWORK

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

K K & C REALTY

PACIFIC UNION

SECURITY PACIFIC
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TIME

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00

1:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
3:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:30 -
4:00
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AREA

OCEANVIEW

LAUREL

CHABOT PARK

ADAMS POINT

OAKLAND HILLS

WATERGATE

JACK LONDON
sQ.

CENTRAL
ALAMEDA

RICHMOND
ANNEX

CITY / ZIP

BERKELEY
94710

BERKELEY

SAN
94580

RICHMOND
94803

OAKLAND
94602

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94612

OAKLAND
94611

EL CERRITO
94530

OAKLAND
94608

RICHMOND
94805

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94605

RICHMOND
94803

RICHMOND
94803

SAN
94577

EMERYVILLE
94608

SAN
94577

EL SOBRANTE
94803

OAKLAND
94607

ALAMEDA
94501

RICHMOND
94804

OAKLAND
94605

ADDRESS

1450 - 4TH ST. #100

2400 DOWLING PL. #8

15973 WASHINGTON WAY

3444 FLEETWOOD DR.

3416 RHODA AVE.

10546 MARK ST.

630 THOMAS L BERK WAY
#619

77 FAIRMOUNT AVE. #203

1425 EVERETT ST.

1469 - 34TH ST.

628 HUMBOLDT

6047 OLD QUARRY LOOP

495A CANYON OAKS DR.

4596 SANTA RITA RD.

1219 PARKWAY DR.

1569 PEARSON AVE.

3 COMMODORE DR. #B361

1624 BROOKSIDE

1120 KELVIN RD.

7 EMBARCADERO WEST #205

1701 CENTRAL AVE. #T

6102 SANTA CRUZ AVE.

9859 STANLEY

BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE

1/1+
CONDO/C0-OP/PUD

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

2/2
CONDO/CO-OP/PUD

2+ / 1+
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/3
TOWNHOUSE

2/2
CONDO/CO-OP/PUD

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/ 2
CONDO/CO-OP/PUD

2/2
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

PRICE

477,777

475,000

469,900

469,000

469,000

459,000

455,000

450,000

449,000

449,000

449,000

445,000

439,000

435,000

425,000

425,000

409,000

399,988

399,000

399,000

389,500

389,000

388,000

BROKERAGE

DANIEL WINKLER &
ASSOCIATES

PACIFIC UNION

GOLDEN REAL ESTATE

BAY SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

COLDWELL BANKER

CLIMB REAL ESTATE

ANDERSEN, JUNG & CO.

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

RED OAK REALTY

KANE AND ASSOCIATES

PACIFIC UNION

RED OAK REALTY

DANIEL WINKLER &
ASSOCIATES

KNIGHT PROPERTIES

WELLS & BENNETT

FREMONT HOMES & LOANS,
INC.

REALTY WORLD WATERFRONT

CORNERSTONE, REALTORS

PACIFIC UNION

CALDECOTT PROPERTIES

RED OAK REALTY

MARVIN GARDENS

THE TURTLESTONE GROUP
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TIME AREA

2:00 - SeqyovAH
4:30

2:00 -
5:00

DIMOND

2:00 -

4:00

2:00 -
4:30

DOWNTOWN

2:00 -

4:00

2:00 -
5:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

SOUTH
BERKELEY

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

CITY / ZIP

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94602

OAKLAND
94610

OAKLAND
94607

RICHMOND
94801

HAYWARD
94545

OAKLAND
94601

OAKLAND
94603

BERKELEY
94705

OAKLAND
94611

ADDRESS

750 CANYON OAKS DR. #B

3316 COOLIDGE AVE.

245 PERKINS ST. #64

585 NINTH ST. #452

1809 HELLINGS AVE.

27725 GAINESVILLE AVE.

2047 - 36TH AVE.

2401 - 106TH AVE.

2543 M. L. K. JR. WAY #4

66 FAIRMOUNT AVE. #208

BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE

2/ 2
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

1/1
CONDO/CO-OP/PUD

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

1/1
CONDO/CO-OP/PUD

PRICE

388,000

369,000

369,000

359,000

349,900

349,000

349,000

349,000

345,000

339,000

BROKERAGE

REALTY WORLD CHAMPIONS

BHG | MASON MCDUFFIE

ACHIEVERS REALTY GROUP

MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE

VERTICAL METRO REAL ESTATE

BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS

BHHS DRYSDALE PROPERTIES

JODI GROUP

PRIME REALTY

LAWTON ASSOCIATES

QUIET CONDO W/OPEN FL PLN. REMODELED KIT W/BREAKFAST BAR. UPDATED BATH. NR LAKE MERRITT, FREEWAYS & CASUAL CAR POOL

1:00 -
4:00

JACK LONDON
SQUARE

1:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00

SOUTH
BERKELEY

2:00 -
4:30

SOUTH
BERKELEY

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
3:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

WATERGATE

2:00 -

4:00

10:00 -
12:00

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:30

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94607

OAKLAND
94605f

MORAGA
94605

BERKELEY
94705

BERKELEY
94705

OAKLAND
94603

OAKLAND
94603

EMERYVILLE
94608

OAKLAND
94606

OAKLAND
94619

OAKLAND
94601

RICHMOND
94804

66 FAIRMOUNT AVE. #208

311 OAK ST. #737

4714 CONGRESS AVE.

9459 MACARTHUR BLVD.

2543 M. L. K. JR. WAY #3

2543 M. L. K. JR. WAY #1

10476 PATRICIA CT.

1928 - 103RD AVE.

7 COMMODORE DR. #A263

2316 LAKESHORE AVE. #12

3463 LOMA VISTA AVE.

5217 BANCROFT AVE.

1205 MELVILLE SQ. #404

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

0/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

3/3
TOWNHOUSE

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

1/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
SINGLE FAMILY

1/1
CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD

339,000

339,000

330,000

329,950

309,000

309,000

299,950

299,000

295,000

259,000

239,000

238,000

234,000

LAWTON ASSOCIATES

EAST BAY MODERN REAL
ESTATE

REALTY WORLD CHABOT

EDRINGTON & ASSOCIATES

PRIME REALTY

PRIME REALTY

ELITE REALTY SERVICES

PACIFIC UNION

HASTINGS REALTY GROUP

ZEPHYR R.E.

SEQUOIA REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE SOURCE

COLDWELL BANKER
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TIME

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00
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AREA

HADDON HILL

CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE BROKERAGE
RIS alolile 1/1 COLDWELL BANKER
94804 LAV L HBIEAS S0k sl CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD 238000
OAKLAND 1/1 RED OAK REALTY
94606 348 HADDON AVE. #1 CONDO/TOWNHOUSE/PUD 199,000
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